34-337-008, and is depicted in Exhibit 1 and legally described in Exhibit 2, which exhibits are attached 
hereto, incorporated herein, and made a part of this Agreement. 

3. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Subject Property (the “Purchase Price”) 
shall be One Hundred and Ten Thousand Dollars ($110,000.00) and shall be paid at the time of 
Closing by wire-transfer to the title company serving as the closing agent.     

4. Closing.   
a. Time is of the essence as to all dates in this Agreement and the Performance of all 

obligations under this Agreement.